
1 City of Kyle

2 City of Kyle

3 City of Kyle

4 City of Kyle

5 City of Kyle

6 Schaumburg & Polk

7 DEC - Central Texas

8  Riner Engineering

9 Bain Medina Bain

10 Schaumburg & Polk

11 Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc.

12 Pape Dawson

Mark Hill mhill@unintech.com

Dan Zell Dzell@pape-dawson.com

Alyce.Valasek@decorp.com

Javier Infante JInfante@rinerengineering.com

Madeleine Shelton mshelton@bmbi.com

Jim Waldbauer jwaldbauer@spi-eng.com

jgarcia@cityofkyle.com

ddaniels@cityofkyle.com

adahal@cityofkyle.com

Jo Ann Garcia, P.E.

Derek Daniels, P.E.

Asmita Dahal

lbarba@cityofkyle.com

CArnold@cityofkyle.com

Entity

Sign In Sheet

   Date: April 19,2023
Event: 2023 General Civil Engineering Services Rotation List RFQ Pre-

Submission Conference

# Name Email Address 

Leon Barba, P. E.

Chris Arnold

Allen Ross aross@spi-eng.com

Alyce Valasek



13 Pape Dawson

14 LAN

15 HDR

16 Ardurra

17 Binkley & Barfield, Inc.

18 CDS Muery

19 Enprotec / Hibbs & Todd, Inc.

20 DCS Engineering

21 Schaumburg & Polk Inc.

22 Ardurra

23 Bain Medina Bain

24 Weston Solutions

25 Pape-Dawson

26 Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc.

27 Quiddity

28 Benesch

29 Garver

Muhammad Musa mmusa@dcs-engineering.com

Tommy V. Cromer TVC@binkleybarfield.com

Ana Peters ana.peters@cdsmuery.com

Jessica Long jessica.long@e-ht.com

Travis Mitchel TMMichel@lan-inc.com

Bryan Saucedo Bryan.Saucedo@hdrinc.com

Stephanie Miller smiller@ardurra.com

Joe Dooley JDooley@pape-dawson.com

Byron Sanderfer

Dawn Vernon

Sam Irrinki 

Ricardo Zamarripa RZamarripa@benesch.com

Marie E. Oquinn MEOQuinn@GarverUSA.com

DVernon@bmbi.com

Sam.Irrinki@WestonSolutions.com

aweissbach@pape-dawson.comAmanda Weissbach

apena@unintech.com

jpena@quiddity.com

bsanderfer@ardurra.com

Alyssa M. Pena

Jesse Pena

Sarah Olivares 



30 DEC - Central Texas

31 STV

32 Doucet Engineers

33 Pape-Dawson

34 Binkley & Barfield, Inc.

35 HDR

36 Kimley-Horn

37 Schaumburg & Polk Inc.

38 STV

39 Doucet Engineers

40 WGI

41 Quiddity

42 Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc

43 Structure Point

44 Binkley & Barfield, Inc.

45 Garver

46 Doucet EngineersKristen Roberts KRoberts@doucetengineers.com

Kate Fransioli kfransioli@binkleybarfield.com

J. Wade Benton JWBenton@GarverUSA.com

Rachel Gandy RGandy@Cobbfendley.com

Steve Widacki swidacki@structurepoint.com

Leigh Thomas Leigh.Thomas@WGInc.com

Nieves C. Alfaro III nalfaro@quiddity.com

Lindsay Webb lwebb@cpyi.com

Duke Altman DAltman@doucetengineers.com

Ashley Martinez Ashley.Martinez@kimley-horn.com

Nancy Turner nturner@spi-eng.com

Steve Albert SAlbert@binkleybarfield.com

John Marler John.Marler@hdrinc.com

Nick Dornak ndornak@doucetengineers.com

Allison Nagelberg ANagelberg@pape-dawson.com

Richard Grayum richard.grayum@decorp.com

Rachel Timokhina rtimokhina@cpyi.com



47 Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc

48 HDR

49 Plummer

50 Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc.

51 Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.

52 DCS Engineering

53 STV

54 STV

55 Pape-Dawson

56 Ardurra

57 Pape-Dawson

58 TranSystems

59 Bain Medina Bain

60 CONSOR

61 CONSOR

63

64

Carlos Pizarro cpizarro@consoreng.com

Vicky Puckett vicky.puckett@consoreng.com

Gary Law gjlaw@transystems.com

Hernan Jaramillo HernanJ@bmbi.com

Molly Quirk mquirk@ardurra.com

Valerie Collins VCollins@pape-dawson.com

John Dean jdean@cpyi.com

Tammy Abel TAbel@pape-dawson.com

Jessica Purcell jpurcell@dcs-engineering.com

Rachel Timokhina Rachel.Timokhina@stvinc.com

Jeremiah Hobbs jhobbs@unintech.com

James Massaro jmassaro@cecinc.com

Allen R. Crozier Allen.Crozier@hdrinc.com

William Causey wcausey@plummer.com

Stanley Fees SFees@cobbfendley.com


